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Season tickets

*Hourly ticket is valid from the first time you enter the cable car until the time expires (bonus 20 minutes). Day tickets are valid until the end of the season.
Returning to the valley with the cable car is also possible after the time has expired. When buying any day ticket in advance, no deposit is required.

5 IN SEASON¹

SEASON²

WORKDAYS

WORKDAYS

SKI RESORT GOLTE

CABLE CAR RETURN TICKET

MOUNTAIN HIKING 99,00 €

TRANSFERABLE8 1.655,00 €

SKIPASS
PRICELIST
2024/2025

DAY TICKET

3-HOUR*

4-HOUR*

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / senior

39,00 €

26,00 €

35,00 €

33,00 €

21,00 €

29,00 €

35,00 €

22,00 €

31,00 €

all

190,00 €

125,00 €

175,00 €

501,00 €

289,50 €

430,50 €

250,00 €

350,00 €

PRICE

daILY tickets

125,00 €

1. Ticket with photo. It is valid for 5 arbitrary days during the ski season at the Golte ski resort. A deposit is required.
2. Ticket with photo. Valid throughout the ski season at the Golte ski resort. A deposit is required.
3. Ticket with photo. Valid throughout the ski season at the Golte ski resort. It includes the rental of a storage locker for the duration of the season. A deposit is required.
4. Ticket with photo. It is valid throughout the ski season fromMonday to Friday at the Golte ski resort. Not valid during holidays and school holidays. A deposit is required.
5. Ticket with photo. It is valid throughout the ski season fromMonday to Friday at the Golte ski resort. It is valid during holidays and school holidays. A deposit is required.
6. Ticket with photo. A deposit is required.
7. Ticket with photo. One-way swing ride. A deposit is required.
8. It is valid for all ski days in the season and is transferable. A deposit is required.

SEASON VIP³
551,00 €

339,50 €

480 50 €,

Extending the validity of unused tickets from the previous season is possible with an additional payment of 50% of the regular price of the current price list.

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

all

all

all

all



notes
The price of the ski pass includes round-trip transportation with cable car.

ticket purchase

•

•

•

The deposit for the ski pass amounts to

At the box office in Žekovec: during
the opening hours of the box office.

SKI RESORT GOLTE

skipass
pricelist
2024/2025

Tickets are non-transferable. Misuse of tickets is punished in accordance with the general terms and conditions of business. Prices are in EUR with VAT.
Additional information at sales@golte.si or +386 51 641 390. The price list is valid from September 20, 2024. Golte d.o.o., Leskoškova cesta 12, 1000 Ljubljana.

ticket types
• Free skiing for children up to the age of 6
(accompanied by a parent or companion).
• "Children" ticket: children from 6 to 15 years of age..
• "Youth" ticket: children from 15 to 18 years of age and
students and pupils up to the age of 26 with a valid ID card
or enrollment certificate and personal document.
• "Adult" ticket: adults from 18 years of age.
• "Senior" ticket: adults aged 65 and over.

PRICE

2× ADULTS + 1× CHILD

2-DAY

3-DAY

4-DAY

5-DAY

6-DAY

7-DAY

7 4,00 €

46,00 €

65,00 €

108,00 €

65,00 €

93,00 €

136,00 €

89,00 €

129,00 €

163,50 €

105,00 €

150,00 €

190,50 €

120,00 €

175,00 €

207,00 €

130,00 €

183,00 €

95,00 €

119,00 €

145,00 €

MULTI-DAY TICKETS

Family tickets

Multi-day tickets are tickets with a picture. A deposit is required.

No deposit is required when purchasing any family ticket in advance.

PRICE

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

adults

children

youth / seniors

2× ADULTS + 2× CHILDREN

2× ADULTS + 3× CHILDREN


