



SKI RESORT GOLTE

PRICE



DAILY TICKETS

	adults	39,00€
DAY TICKET	children	26,00€
	youth / seniors	35,00 €
	adults	33,00 €
3-HOUR*	children	21,00 €
	youth / seniors	29,00€
文文	adults	35,00€
4-HOUR*	children	22,00€
	youth / senior	31,00 €

^{*}Hourly ticket is valid from the first time you enter the cable car until the time expires (bonus 20 minutes). Day tickets are valid until the end of the season. Returning to the valley with the cable car is also possible after the time has expired. When buying any day ticket in advance, no deposit is required. Extending the validity of unused tickets from the previous season is possible with an additional payment of 50% of the regular price of the current price list.

SEASON TICKETS

	adults	190,00€
5 IN SEASON 1	children	125,00 €
	youth / seniors	175,00 €
行下	adults	501,00 €
SEASON ²	children	289,50 €
	youth / seniors	430,50 €
SEASON VIP ³	adults	551,00 €
	children	339,50 €
	youth / seniors	480,50 €
WORKDAYS ⁴	all	250,00 €
WORKDAYS ⁵	all	350,00 €
CABLE CAR RETURN TICKET ⁶	all	125,00 €
MOUNTAIN HIKING ⁷	all	99,00€
TRANSFERABLE ⁸	all	1.655,00 €

- 1. Ticket with photo. It is valid for 5 arbitrary days during the ski season at the Golte ski resort. A deposit is required.
- 2. Ticket with photo. Valid throughout the ski season at the Golte ski resort. A deposit is required.
- 3. Ticket with photo. Valid throughout the ski season at the Golte ski resort. It includes the rental of a storage locker for the duration of the season. A deposit is required.
- 4. Ticket with photo. It is valid throughout the ski season from Monday to Friday at the Golte ski resort. Not valid during holidays and school holidays. A deposit is required.
- 5. Ticket with photo. It is valid throughout the ski season from Monday to Friday at the Golte ski resort. It is valid during holidays and school holidays. A deposit is required.
- 6. Ticket with photo. A deposit is required.
- 7. Ticket with photo. One-way swing ride. A deposit is required.
- 8. It is valid for all ski days in the season and is transferable. A deposit is required.

www.golte.si

SKIPASS PRICELIST 2024/2025



SKI RESORT GOLTE

PRICE



MULTI-DAY TICKETS

	adults	74,00€
2-DAY	children	46,00€
	youth / seniors	65,00€
	adults	108,00€
3-DAY	children	65,00 €
	youth / seniors	93,00€
类	adults	136,00 €
4-DAY	children	89,00€
<u>4</u>	youth / seniors	129,00€
	adults	163,50 €
5-DAY	children	105,00 €
	youth / seniors	150,00€
6-DAY	adults	190,50 €
	children	120,00€
	youth / seniors	175,00 €
7-DAY	adults	207,00 €
	children	130,00€
	youth / seniors	183,00 €

Multi-day tickets are tickets with a picture. A deposit is required.



2× ADULTS + 1× CHILD	
2× ADULTS + 2× CHILDREN	
2× ADULTS + 3× CHILDREN	

PRICE	
0F 00 C	
95,00€	
119,00€	
145,00 €	

No deposit is required when purchasing any family ticket in advance.

NOTES

The price of the ski pass includes round-trip transportation with cable car.

The deposit for the ski pass amounts to **5,00 EUR**

When you pick up the ski pass, you pay a deposit, which you get back when you return the undamaged ski pass.

The deposit can be returned at the ticket office in Zekovec (bottom station of the cable car).

TICKET TYPES

- Free skiing for children up to the age of 6 (accompanied by a parent or companion).
- "Children" ticket: children from 6 to 15 years of age.
- "Youth" ticket: children from 15 to 18 years of age and students and pupils up to the age of 26 with a valid ID card or enrollment certificate and personal document.
- "Adult" ticket: adults from 18 years of age.
- "Senior" ticket: adults aged 65 and over.

TICKET PURCHASE

You can get tickets:

- In the online store https://webshop.golte.si, 24 h a day
- At the box office in Žekovec: during the opening hours of the box office.
- At the ski resort in Zekovac and at the Montis Hotel. (when buying tickets at the ski kiosk, no deposit is required)



Tickets are non-transferable. Misuse of tickets is punished in accordance with the general terms and conditions of business. Prices are in EUR with VAT. Additional information at sales@golte.si or +386 51 641 390. The price list is valid from September 20, 2024. Golte d.o.o., Leskoškova cesta 12, 1000 Ljubljana.